

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: **Netti Pahl**

Certified by: **Jennifer Mannix**

Project Title High Pressure Laminate Signs and Metal Mounting Pedestals				Systeme Huntingdon, Inc. 110 Wellington St. Huntingdon, QC Canada, QC JOS 1HO		IZONE 2526 Charter Oak Dr., 100 Temple, TX 76502		Interpretive Graphics 3590 Summerhill Dr. Salt Lake City, UT 84121	
Contract No. RFQ E12-086									
Bid Opening Date: September 2, 2011				File No.					
				CIP No.:					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	High Pressure Laminate Signs per specifications	ea	16	\$ 302.12	\$ 4,833.92	\$ 295.40	\$ 4,726.40	\$ 378.00	\$ 6,048.00
2	Metal Mounting Pedestals - 2 post angled per specifications	ea	14	\$ 184.71	\$ 2,585.94	\$ 220.32	\$ 3,084.48	\$ 212.00	\$ 2,968.00
3	Metal Mounting Pedestals - 2 post upright per specifications	ea	2	\$ 474.00	\$ 948.00	\$ 269.13	\$ 538.26	\$ 231.00	\$ 462.00
4	Packaging and Shipping	ea	1	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 2,377.58	\$ 2,377.58	\$ 2,576.00	\$ 2,576.00
Total Base Bid				\$ 9,522.86		\$ 10,726.72		\$ 12,054.00	

Additive Alternate No. 1									
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	High Pressure laminate Sign per specifications	ea	1	\$ 593.32	\$ 593.32	295.40	\$ 295.40	456.00	\$ 456.00
2	Metal Mounting Pedestal - 2 post angled per specifications	ea	1	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 220.32	\$ 220.32	\$ 229.00	\$ 229.00
3	Packaging and Shipping	ea	1	\$ 407.31	\$ 407.31	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 379.00	\$ 379.00
Total Additive Alternate No. 1				\$ 1,218.63		\$ 1,015.72		\$ 1,064.00	

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: **Netti Pahl**

Certified by: **Jennifer Mannix**

Project Title High Pressure Laminate Signs and Metal Mounting Pedestals				Fossil Industries, Inc. 44 W. Jefryn Blvd. Deer Park, NY 11729		Central Sign & Fabricating 4019 E. Baldwin Holly, MI 48442		KVO Industries 1825-A Empire Industrial Ct. Santa Rosa, CA 95403	
Contract No. RFQ E12-086									
Bid Opening Date: September 2, 2011				File No.					
				CIP No.:					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	High Pressure Laminate Signs per specifications	ea	16	\$ 235.50	\$ 3,768.00	\$ 369.00	\$ 5,904.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,560.00
2	Metal Mounting Pedestals - 2 post angled per specifications	ea	14	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 486.00	\$ 6,804.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 8,820.00
3	Metal Mounting Pedestals - 2 post upright per specifications	ea	2	\$ 224.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 428.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
4	Packaging and Shipping	ea	1	\$ 3,507.00	\$ 3,507.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 13,323.00		\$ 15,084.00		\$ 16,680.00

Additive Alternate No. 1

PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	High Pressure laminate Sign per specifications	ea	1	233.00	\$ 233.00	670.00	\$ 670.00	285.00	\$ 285.00
2	Metal Mounting Pedestal - 2 post angled per specifications	ea	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00
3	Packaging and Shipping	ea	1	\$ 493.00	\$ 493.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
Total Additive Alternate No. 1					\$ 1,126.00		\$ 1,850.00		\$ 935.00